
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Care for young people. 

We call this the 

Transition Care Clinical Network. 
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We want young people to get the right 

health care. Like you see a doctor.  

They are the right doctor for you.  

 

 

And  

 

 

You see them 

• when you need to 

• where you need to. 

 

 

 

 

 

We listen to what young people want. 
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We work with you 

 

 

 

 

 

You tell us what you think.  

 

 

 

 

Like  

• what we can do better 

• how we can do better. 

 

 

 

 

You have help to  

• find the right service 

• get the right help. 
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Is it better? How do we know? 

 

 

 

 

 

It is easy for young people to  

• talk to a person you need 

• work out what you need 

• get the help you need  

• have services work together. 

 

 

 

 

Our staff must know how to work with you.  

Health staff will learn more.  

It will help them to work with young people. 

 

 

 

Staff will  
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• think about what your needs are 

• know what help you have now 

• think about what more you need 

• help you get what you need. 

 

 

 

 

You need to see a different person. 

Like you worry about your weight.  

You need to see a dietician.  

Your health services can help you.  

 

 

 

 

Your service helps you 

• get the right new service for you 

• know how to use the new service.  

 

Services will know how to work together.  

Like your doctor works with your dietitian. 
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Every one works together.  

Then 

You get the best health care for you. 
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Images 

We can use these images. They are from 

• ChangePeople 

• Picto-Selector  

• Tobii-Dynavox. 

 

 

 

 

Access Easy English wrote the Easy English. 

September 2021. 


